
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 432,50 454,13 476,83 500,67 525,71 551,99

1a3 años 458,67 481,60 505,68 530,96 557,51

3a5 años 463,25 486,42 510,74 536,27 563,09

5a7 años 467,89 491,28 515,84 541,64 568,72

7a9 años 472,56 496,19 521,00 547,05 574,40

9a11 años 477,29 501,15 526,21 552,52 580,15

11a13 años 482,06 506,17 531,47 558,05 585,95

13a15 años 486,88 511,23 536,79 563,63 591,81

15a17 años 491,75 516,34 542,16 569,26 597,73

17a19 años 496,67 521,50 547,58 574,96 603,71

19a21 años 501,64 526,72 553,05 580,71 609,74

21a23 años 506,65 531,99 558,58 586,51 615,84

23a25 años 511,72 537,31 564,17 592,38 622,00

25a27 años 516,84 542,68 569,81 598,30 628,22

27a29 años 522,00 548,11 575,51 604,29 634,50

mas de 29 años 527,23 553,59 581,27 610,33 640,85

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 432,50 454,13 476,83 500,67 525,71 551,99 579,59

1a3 años 458,67 481,60 505,68 530,96 557,51 585,39

3a5 años 463,25 486,42 510,74 536,27 563,09 591,24

5a7 años 467,89 491,28 515,84 541,64 568,72 597,15

7a9 años 472,56 496,19 521,00 547,05 574,40 603,13

9a11 años 477,29 501,15 526,21 552,52 580,15 609,16

11a13 años 482,06 506,17 531,47 558,05 585,95 615,25

13a15 años 486,88 511,23 536,79 563,63 591,81 621,40

15a17 años 491,75 516,34 542,16 569,26 597,73 627,61

17a19 años 496,67 521,50 547,58 574,96 603,71 633,89

19a21 años 501,64 526,72 553,05 580,71 609,74 640,23

21a23 años 506,65 531,99 558,58 586,51 615,84 646,63

23a25 años 511,72 537,31 564,17 592,38 622,00 653,10

25a27 años 516,84 542,68 569,81 598,30 628,22 659,63

27a29 años 522,00 548,11 575,51 604,29 634,50 666,23

mas de 29 años 527,23 553,59 581,27 610,33 640,85 672,89

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 86500,00 90825 95366,25 100134,56 105141,29 110398,36

1a3 años 92187,38 96796,74 101636,58 106718,41 112054,33

3a5 años 93570,19 98248,69 103161,13 108319,19 113735,15

5a7 años 94973,74 99722,43 104708,55 109943,97 115441,17

7a9 años 96398,34 101218,26 106279,17 111593,13 117172,79

9a11 años 97844,32 102736,54 107873,36 113267,03 118930,38

11a13 años 99311,98 104277,58 109491,46 114966,04 120714,34

13a15 años 100801,66 105841,75 111133,83 116690,53 122525,05

15a17 años 102313,69 107429,37 112800,84 118440,88 124362,93

17a19 años 103848,39 109040,81 114492,85 120217,50 126228,37

19a21 años 105406,12 110676,43 116210,25 122020,76 128121,80

21a23 años 106987,21 112336,57 117953,40 123851,07 130043,63

23a25 años 108592,02 114021,62 119722,70 125708,84 131994,28

25a27 años 110220,90 115731,95 121518,54 127594,47 133974,19

27a29 años 111874,21 117467,92 123341,32 129508,39 135983,81

mas de 29 años 113552,33 119229,94 125191,44 131451,01 138023,56

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO II
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Junio de 2022 al 31 de Agosto de 2022 Renumerativo

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


